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	PAYMENT REQUEST FORM
*To be used when a Tax Invoice has been supplied

Please attach Tax Invoice
	[image: image2.png]ZCHOOL SPOR

Yestern austeatis






	Name
	

	Address/School
	

	Position (Sec/Man)
	

	Sport
	

	Phone
	

	Fax
	


PAYMENT OPTIONS [PLEASE TICK]
	Pay Direct to Creditor
	
	Post Cheque(s) to above
	
	


	Address to post cheque:

	Street
	

	Suburb and Postcode
	


	No
	Supplier

(address must be supplied)
	Reason
	Amount
	Account

Champion Schools Interstate, Pri/Sec etc.

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


(Tax invoices must be attached – machine printouts must be photocopied)

	Signed:
	
	Date:
	



           Please make sure your actual signature is provided, typed names will not be accepted
Office Use Only

	No
	Cheque No
	Date Paid
	Account Code
	Tax Invoice Attached

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


NB: INVOICES FROM CREDITORS MUST HAVE ABN NUMBER AS PER TAX REQUIREMENTS
FAX TO THE SCHOOL SPORT WA OFFICE

FAX: 9264 4015

